
Stand: 30.09.2019 / 08:47:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Aschendorf [381939010] 28.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

1 Führzügel-WB

Melbourne346Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 8.00

Felix 2257148Danara Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 7.80

Aloha339Nova Lemstra (Niederlande)3. P 7.60

2 Springreiter-WB

La Chica349Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 8.00

Melbourne346Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 7.70

Legolas369Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.60

Zeus344Jana Bielke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.50

Charming Loui H74Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.40

Neo Nagano343Lina Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. 7.30

Aloha339Thijmen Lemstra (Niederlande)7. 7.20

Caja359Sophie Ahrends (RuFV Rheiderland)7. 7.20

Bellini 59348Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

3 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Caja359Sophie Ahrends (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 7.80

Juror 6184Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.70

Legolas369Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.60

Melbourne346Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.50

Kyolaws Rosie341Lilly Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)5. P 7.40

Bont353Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 7.40

Neo Nagano343Lina Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 7.30

Merle342Maya Wilde (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)8. 7.10

Charming Loui H74Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

Zeus344Jana Bielke (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 6.90

Wateja345Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)10. 6.90

Anton350Nina Gerdes (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 5.70

La Chica349Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)13. 5.50

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Milka 53252Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.00

MPS My Magic Starlight257Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.90

Lanea S204Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.80

Caribbean Girl355Klara Stuckenberg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 7.70

Merenta347Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 7.60

Alposas Nevada356Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Bronco 46729Marie Dickebohm (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)7. P 7.50

Cassy 7561Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.50

Ronja's Ballerina292Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)7. P 7.50

Top Speed 3323Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 7.50

Kokowää190Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 7.40

Bianca 39522Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.30

Llaun Serenade226Inken Düpree (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)13. 7.20

Sabrina 454294Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 7.10

Kapricia G365Jana Willms (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)15. 6.90

Le Beau vh Equietanerhof212Maike Plock (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)16. 6.80

Lu B236Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 6.80

Gina-Laura161Rubina Rieke (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)18. 6.70

Maja 657354Julian Koers (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)19. 6.40

Mira 732253Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 6.10

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner289Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.E

Alposas Nevada356Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 37.36

Kapricia G365Jana Willms (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.)2. P 0.00 / 38.69

Nobilis 21260Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 40.42
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Ronja's Ballerina292Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.43

Top Speed 3323Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 0.00 / 42.17

Larentino 6205Katrin Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.25

Nora 465262John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 43.68

Merenta347Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 44.78

Cassy 7561Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 0.00 / 46.18

Celina 22262Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 0.00 / 46.51

Maja 657354Julian Koers (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 0.00 / 47.43

Sabrina 454294Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.41

Mira 732253Celina Bretgeld (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.40

Lanea S204Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)14. 0.00 / 55.00

Gina-Laura161Rubina Rieke (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 4.00 / 41.60

Milka 53252Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 4.00 / 45.50

MPS My Magic Starlight257Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 4.00 / 46.20

Lu B236Lorena Ebkens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 48.21

Le Beau vh Equietanerhof212Maike Plock (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)19. 4.00 / 48.89

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner289Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 52.00

Llaun Serenade226Inken Düpree (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 53.14

Kokowää190Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 14.00 / 70.40

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Bellavue 220Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Charel Gold71Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.60

Fabiola 254142Janina Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)3. P 7.40

Calou 239Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.30

Lubaya 4237Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 7.30

Leo Luca215Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. 7.20

Celina 22262Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. 7.10

Nora 465262John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. 6.50

Dark Angel 63125Christin Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)9. 6.40

Tony 81321Chris Louisa Sandstede (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 5.50

Fantys Treasure M367Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Top Classic322Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 8.40

Angel of Lord5Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.20

Tobago 6320Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 8.00

Daisy 837122Marie Scharlach (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 7.90

Vienieta331Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.90

Prinz Elvis276Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)6. P 7.80

Zyntja 2338Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. 7.70

Diabolo 565127Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)8. 7.60

Tayler Z318Kim Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 7.50

Carla M45Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 7.40

Charlotte 21172Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. 7.40

L'amour 106192Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 7.30

Gaja 36156Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)13. 7.20

Argentino 7710Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 6.90

Fabulous Velvet143Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

Arimara12Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 6.40

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Carla M45Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 0.00 / 41.80

Zyntja 2338Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.17

Lubaya 4237Ann-Cathrin Ahrens (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.02

Fabulous Velvet143Cindy Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.77

L'amour 106192Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 46.77

Okitoki266Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 0.00 / 47.99

Vienieta331Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 52.93

Angel of Lord5Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 0.00 / 53.02
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Diabolo 565127Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)9. 4.00 / 42.01

Prinz Elvis276Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)10. 4.00 / 45.24

Tony 81321Chris Louisa Sandstede (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 4.00 / 46.43

Bellavue 220Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 48.85

Tayler Z318Kim Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 4.00 / 49.11

Charlotte 21172Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.46

Daisy 837122Marie Scharlach (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 4.00 / 61.73

Charel Gold71Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. 4.00 / 64.86

Dark Angel 63125Christin Meyer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 8.00 / 48.88

Fantys Treasure M367Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 8.00 / 55.32

Argentino 7710Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 12.00 / 43.99

Arimara12Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 16.00 / 85.94

8 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chuck 5084Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.32

Chirac 3079Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)2. P 0.00 / 46.32

Pearly 18268Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.18

Diarado's Girl129Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.39

Darcy Dynamite124Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.04

Carmen 23950Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.17

So Nice 6308Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.81

Baldini B16Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede)8. P 0.00 / 48.97

Contessa 218352Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.94

Lucky's Czar241Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 51.06

Caligula ZE35Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 51.19

Okitoki266Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. P 0.00 / 54.12

Loberon363Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)13. 0.00 / 54.23

Upper Star364Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)14. 0.00 / 55.96

Liverpool 56225Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.50

Lucky's Acolita240Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.62

Let's Fly Number Two218Kerstin Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 0.00 / 57.83

Satinka 5299Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 46.23

Caliano Clarence358Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.33

Giovanni 200162Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 48.47

Cassitha60Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 4.00 / 49.40

Stella Grande317Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.50

Bianca 40823Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)23. 4.00 / 55.96

Heathcliff 5169Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)24. 4.00 / 57.00

Chacco Bown L64Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 5.00 / 66.04

Stacy B314Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede)26. 8.00 / 46.08

La Fee 24193Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 50.67

Vorkiss334Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)28. 8.00 / 54.47

Love Forever234Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)29. 8.00 / 54.68

Iron Man 17177Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)30. 8.00 / 57.06

Dinah W131Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)31. 8.00 / 57.13

Chacho K67Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)32. 12.00 / 50.20

Wie Wanda335Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)33. 12.00 / 61.81

Quintero 25287Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)34. 14.00 / 69.50

Lassini 6208Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)35. 22.00 / 86.75

9 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Chuck 5084Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.16

Pearly 18268Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.35

Crostino118Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 0.00 / 50.42

Contendro World99Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 50.96

Call Girl 738Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.63

Cantenaro40Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.31

Nobility 22261Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.50

Stella Grande317Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.18

Cassitha60Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 0.00 / 53.43
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Contessa 218352Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.62

Heathcliff 5169Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. P 0.00 / 55.52

Liverpool 56225Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 56.04

Hierzo171Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.05

Archavin9Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)14. 0.00 / 57.80

Chirac 3079Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)15. 4.00 / 46.98

So Nice 6308Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 48.76

Zalido 2336Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 4.00 / 49.68

Bingo 19326Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 4.00 / 49.91

Acoretta2Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)19. 4.00 / 50.32

Diarado's Girl129Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)20. 4.00 / 50.90

Ivory 47180Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 4.00 / 58.72

Colore del Cacciatore368Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 8.00 / 48.50

Bianca 40823Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)23. 8.00 / 50.25

Lucky's Czar241Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)24. 8.00 / 52.42

Loberon363Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)25. 8.00 / 53.75

Chacho K67Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)26. 8.00 / 55.77

Chacco Bown L64Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 9.00 / 74.15

Stacy B314Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede)28. 12.00 / 51.32

Iron Man 17177Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 16.00 / 57.16

10 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Crostino118Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 0.00 / 44.07

Colore del Cacciatore368Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 44.22

Leandro 194214Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.77

Cantenaro40Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.86

Bingo 19326Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)5. 4.00 / 44.85

Zalido 2336Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. 4.00 / 46.32

Call Girl 738Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 4.00 / 46.62

Contendro World99Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 8.00 / 46.07

Acoretta2Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 16.00 / 47.00

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Toulido324Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 8.30

Kelvin T188Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Top Classic322Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.80

Chacco Fee65Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.70

Anton M 46Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 7.60

Leo Luca215Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.60

Qpé278Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Coco S 492Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.50

Lord Chanel229Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 7.50

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner289Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.50

Lassard 4207Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 7.40

Laukur K209Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 7.40

Cash 23155Sandra Potthoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 7.30

Lanea S204Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 7.30

Carlos 80547Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 7.20

Hipp Hopp 3172Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 7.20

Cloud 56360Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 7.10

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve275Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 7.00

Cornley MH110Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.90

Queenie Gini283Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 6.90

Argenttina11Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 6.80

Convoi's Cracker101Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 6.80

Chantal B 569Pia Bührmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)23. 6.20

Congstar 495Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)24. 0.00

Khimera189Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)24. 0.00

Loulou 46233Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)24. 0.00
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12 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Diccarat130Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.40

C'est la Vie 22430Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Qimbas Dream277Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 8.00

Qpé278Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Chacco Fee65Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.80

Lino 70224Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 7.80

Laukur K209Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 7.70

Carlos 80547Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.60

Charly Chesnut73Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.60

Coco S 492Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 7.50

Jo.182Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.50

Lord Chanel229Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. P 7.50

Khimera189Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.40

Leo Luca215Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 7.40

Maximus H249Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 7.40

Lanea S204Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 7.30

Toulido324Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 7.30

Clueso 2691Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 7.20

Hipp Hopp 3172Lea Noormann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 7.20

Argenttina11Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 7.10

Rheingold's Kleiner Donner289Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.00

Cloud 56360Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 6.90

Loulou 46233Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 6.80

Queenie Gini283Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 6.80

Convoi's Cracker101Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 6.70

Kelvin T188Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 6.50

Congstar 495Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)27. 6.20

Chantal B 569Pia Bührmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)28. 5.90

Lassard 4207Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)29. 0.00

Susan 30366Regina Thormann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 0.00

13 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Leslie 96361Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.50

Hulapalu 6351Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.40

Bijou 44425Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.20

Caligula ZE35Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 8.10

C'est la Vie 22430Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 8.00

Geyla M159Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 7.80

A Kind of Magic 161Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)7. P 7.70

Crespo 24116Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. P 7.70

Hianora170Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 7.70

Carlotta 31348Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. 7.60

Imola G 2174Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.60

Lolliepop B228Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)10. 7.60

Jo.182Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 7.50

Loui Light231Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 7.50

Clueso 2691Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 7.40

Qimbas Dream277Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 7.40

Hierzo171Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)17. 7.30

Cassilia 759Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 7.20

Maximus H249Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 7.00

Charly Chesnut73Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.90

Loulou 46233Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 6.90

Fly 132150Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 6.70

Lino 70224Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 6.70

Cleo R88Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)24. 5.70

14 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
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Stand: 30.09.2019 / 08:47:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Aschendorf [381939010] 28.09.2019 - 29.09.2019

Cosima 295114Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 8.40

Hulapalu 6351Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.20

Leslie 96361Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 8.00

Imola G 2174Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Caligula ZE35Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.80

Ivory 47180Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.80

A Kind of Magic 161Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)7. 7.70

Carlotta 31348Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. 7.70

Crespo 24116Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. 7.60

Fly 132150Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 7.50

Vinzent Valero333Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.40

Geyla M159Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 7.20

Hianora170Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 7.10

Lolliepop B228Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 6.30

Cleo R88Sarah Herbst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 5.80

Bijou 44425Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 0.00
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